

SUPR EME COURT OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1524-1525 OF 2005
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

INDERJIT SINGH & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 1515-1516 of 2005
(With office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 1517-1519 of 2005
(With office report)

Date: 08/09/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.
Ms. Neha Aggarwal, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.
Mr. K.K. Mahalik, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Dhiraj, Adv.
Mrs. Reeta Dewan Puri, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Puri, Adv.
Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Sunita Sharma ,Adv
Rr-Ex-Parte ,Adv
Mr. Ajay Pal ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Registry to clarify if any interim application is pending
in any of the matters.

List again on 23.10.2009.

(M.K.GUPTA)

Registrar

ns